VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-11 George Mason University

| Item C-11 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|--|------------------------|-------------------------|
| New Construction: Construct Institute for Digital Innovation (IDIA) and Garage (18482) | \$242,500,00 0 | \$0 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Special | \$82,000,000 | \$0 |
| Bond Proceeds | \$160,500,000 | \$0 |